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   1.  61 Wandachowicz Zbigniew   GTM Start Szczecin             00.57.28 

   2.  13 Nowicki Robert          DSSN Aktywni Wrocław           00.58.47 

   3.  86 Kukla Daniel            Handbike Team Slovakia         00.58.47 

   4.  10 Graczyk Artur           Start Bielsko Biała            00.59.36 

   5.  43 Król Bogdan             IKS Smok Lotos Orneta          00.59.40 

   6.  78 Małek Piotr             GTM DSS Team                   01.04.31 

   7.  74 Łyko Tomasz             Start Wrocław WSB Wrocław      01.06.21 

   8.  93 Baran Zbigniew          Start Bielsko Biała            01.06.21 

   9.  87 Orecny Maros            Handbike Team Slovakia         01.06.22 

  10.  62 Szczepański Marek       Start Szczecin                 01.07.03 

  11.  23 Wiśniewski Marek        Namysłów                       01.11.56 

  12.  88 Oroszowa Anna           Handbike Team Slovakia         01.12.29 

  13.  81 Parkot Anita            UKS Gim Dwójka Tomaszów Lub    01.12.44 

  14.  44 Król Cezary             IKS Smok Lotos Orneta          01.13.22 

  15.  21 Zaczkowska Wioletta     Tr Starblade                   01.17.47 

  16.  53 Ojrzyński Grzegorz      Smok Orneta                    01.17.51 

  17.  42 Pudlis Monika           IKS SMOK Lotos Orneta          01.17.52 

  18.  83 Parkot Andrzej          UKS Gim Dwójka Tomaszów Lub    01.17.52 

  19.  89 Umer Jakub              Tomaszów Lubelski              01.17.52 

  20.  32 Mazurek Sebastian       Gdynia                         01.17.58 

  21.  51 Zubowicz Katarzyna      Smok Orneta                    01.18.17 

  22.  85 Kuchar Rene             SKZP Dumbier Lopej             01.18.22 

  23.  24 Kopyt Jan               Konstancin-Jeziorna            01.23.03 

  24.  31 Mazurek Wiesław         Gdynia                         01.23.03 

  25.  52 Kulpa Grzegorz          Smok Orneta                    01.25.31 

  26.  55 Chmielowiec Patryk      Smok Orneta                    01.35.47 

  27.  84 Pupiec Jan              Tomaszów Lubelski              01.36.10 

  28.  68 Ukrainets Sergii        SK Kovel                       02.07.25 

  29.  96 Kuzdra Dariusz          OSIR Zamość                    02.11.24 

  30.  69 Sobchynska Natalia      UKraina                        02.20.22 

  31.  54 Zieliński Paweł         Smok Orneta                    02.22.14 

  32.   9 Holona Wojciech         SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK           02.23.55 

  33.  58 Surowiec Marian         Milanów                        02.28.26 

  34.  12 Roczkowski Artur        SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK           02.28.39 

  35.  63 Pachuta Krzysztof       Opole                          02.29.32 

  36.  94 Wilkowski Mirosław      Ostrołęka                      02.32.04 

  37.  75 Gardener Jacek          OTK RZEZNIK JBRT               02.33.46 

  38.   1 Kuśnierz Paweł          Kaźmierz                       02.35.06 

  39.  79 Podlipny Marek          LW BOGDANKA                    02.37.07 

  40.  67 Panasiuk Sergej         SK Kovel                       02.37.23 

  41.  14 Chmurzyński Tomasz      OCULUS BYDGOSZCZ               02.37.37 

  42.  73 Majkut Andrzej          Stalowowolski Klub Biegacza    02.38.41 

  43.  90 Smyk Robert             OTK RZEZNIK JBRT               02.38.54 

  44.  60 Smoluch Ryszard         Zamość                         02.42.36 

  45.  77 Bisek Marek             LW BOGDANKA                    02.45.17 

  46.  92 Mazurkiewicz Krzysztof  Stalowowolski Klub Biegacza    02.47.24 

  47.  17 Ziółkowski Jacek        OCULUS BYDGOSZCZ               02.48.17 

  48.  37 Dziadura Zenon          Witar Tarnobrzeg               02.52.01 

  49.  76 Bondara Sylwia          OTK RZEZNIK JBRT               02.54.37 

  50.  34 Sawicki Paweł           DZIECI ZAMOSCIA                02.55.16 

  51.  38 Kwasek Agnieszka        Witar Tarnobrzeg               02.55.53 

  52.  27 Uszyńska Aldona         OTK Rzeźnik Gliwice            02.56.34 

  53.  91 Buczak Andrzej          DZIECI ZAMOSCIA                02.57.48 

  54.  40 Perog Anatolii          Ukraina                        02.57.54 

  55.   6 Pacuła Łukasz           Orange Logistics               02.58.01 
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  56.  47 Kiełbaszewski Jarosław  RKB Hajnówka                   02.58.26 

  57.  80 Stelmach Zbigniew       LW BOGDANKA                    02.59.37 

  58.  36 Olszewski Zbigniew      Roztocze Krasnobród            03.01.43 

  59.  49 Pikor Jacek             Zamość                         03.02.12 

  60.  56 Bereza Kamil            Wólka Orłowska                 03.03.01 

  61.   5 Kozłowski Antoni        Fabryka Papieru Kaczory        03.06.45 

  62.  25 Brychcy Wioleta         SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK           03.06.53 

  63.  65 Piechna Włodzimierz     KB TKKF PROMYK CIECHANOW       03.07.16 

  64.  35 Dąbski Grzegorz         Wólka Orłowska                 03.10.43 

  65.  66 Piechna Andrzej         KB TKKF PROMYK CIECHANOW       03.11.48 

  66.  39 Wdowicz Monika          Witar Tarnobrzeg               03.13.29 

  67.  48 Reda Sławomir           Pasja Warszawa                 03.14.17 

  68.  22 Jankowski Eugeniusz     OPEC Puławy                    03.15.30 

  69.  64 Jabłoński Waldemar      KB TKKF PROMYK CIECHANOW       03.20.06 

  70.  30 Jarzynka Krzysztof      Lublin                         03.20.24 

  71.  57 Karanos Tadeusz         RKB Hajnówka                   03.20.49 

  72.   7 Pacuła Piotr            AKMB Pędziwiatr Gliwice        03.22.14 

  73.  33 Brzozowski Andrzej      Warszawskie Koło Zamościan     03.22.35 

  74.  15 Badowski Krzysztof      OCULUS BYDGOSZCZ               03.23.06 

  75.  82 Cabaj Łukasz            Stalowowolski Klub Biegacza    03.25.31 

  76.   8 Bróg Wojciech           Olkusz                         03.25.45 

  77.  11 Markiewicz Wiesław      Gmina Murów                    03.25.58 

  78.  26 Zarzycka Monika         BOOT CAMP                      03.27.23 

  79.  72 Mączka Bronisław        OTK Rzeźnik Gliwice            03.27.48 

  80.  71 Sopel Arkadiusz         OTK Rzeźnik Gliwice            03.27.48 

  81.  59 Stępniak Janusz         DZIECI ZAMOSCIA                03.28.05 

  82.  19 Wolański Michał         Oculus                         03.28.35 

  83.  46 Górski Rafał            Zamość                         03.31.21 

  84.  28 Podlewski Krzysztof     Hrubieszów                     03.33.13 

  85.  20 Binkowski Leon          Biegiem Radom                  03.34.34 

  86.   4 Pokorniecki Tomasz      Maratonypolskie.pl             03.35.58 

  87.  18 Powałka Grzegorz        Syrenka Warszawa               03.37.32 

  88.  29 Błaszkiewicz Andrzej    Jelcz-Laskowice                03.38.09 

  89.   2 Walczewski Michał       Maratonypolskie.pl             03.45.45 

  90.   3 Smoliński Sławcio       Maratonypolskie.pl             03.55.37 

  91.  16 Szymczak Piotr          Oculus/Krwinka Łódź            03.56.41 

  92.  97 Staroniewicz Janusz     Rabka                          03.56.41 

  93.  70 Budniewski Michał       Zamość                         03.56.41 

 

 Druzynowo : 

 

  1.  SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK                     07.59.27 

  2.  OTK RZEZNIK JBRT                         08.07.17 

  3.  LW BOGDANKA                              08.22.01 

  4.  OCULUS BYDGOSZCZ                         08.49.00 

  5.  Stalowowolski Klub Biegacza              08.51.36 

  6.  Witar Tarnobrzeg                         09.01.23 

  7.  DZIECI ZAMOSCIA                          09.21.09 

  8.  KB TKKF PROMYK CIECHANOW                 09.39.10 

  9.  OTK Rzeźnik Gliwice                      09.52.10 

 10.  Maratonypolskie.pl                       11.17.20 
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   1.  37 Dziadura Zenon          1955 Witar Tarnobrzeg          02.52.01 

   2.  40 Perog Anatolii          1953 Ukraina                   02.57.54 

   3.  22 Jankowski Eugeniusz     1954 OPEC Puławy               03.15.30 

   4.  33 Brzozowski Andrzej      1954 Warszawskie Koło Zamościan03.22.35 

   5.  72 Mączka Bronisław        1953 OTK Rzeźnik Gliwice       03.27.48 

   6.  29 Błaszkiewicz Andrzej    1954 Jelcz-Laskowice           03.38.09 

   7.  97 Staroniewicz Janusz     1954 Rabka                     03.56.41 
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   1.  69 Sobchynska Natalia      1959 UKraina                   02.20.22 

   2.  12 Roczkowski Artur        1965 SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK      02.28.39 

   3.  94 Wilkowski Mirosław      1964 Ostrołęka                 02.32.04 

   4.  77 Bisek Marek             1962 LW BOGDANKA               02.45.17 

   5.  47 Kiełbaszewski Jarosław  1964 RKB Hajnówka              02.58.26 

   6.  80 Stelmach Zbigniew       1960 LW BOGDANKA               02.59.37 

   7.   5 Kozłowski Antoni        1963 Fabryka Papieru Kaczory   03.06.45 

   8.  64 Jabłoński Waldemar      1959 KB TKKF PROMYK CIECHANOW  03.20.06 

   9.  57 Karanos Tadeusz         1959 RKB Hajnówka              03.20.49 

  10.   7 Pacuła Piotr            1959 AKMB Pędziwiatr Gliwice   03.22.14 

  11.  11 Markiewicz Wiesław      1957 Gmina Murów               03.25.58 

  12.  28 Podlewski Krzysztof     1956 Hrubieszów                03.33.13 

  13.  20 Binkowski Leon          1960 Biegiem Radom             03.34.34 
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   1.  96 Kuzdra Dariusz          1975 OSIR Zamość               02.11.24 

   2.   9 Holona Wojciech         1967 SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK      02.23.55 

   3.  75 Gardener Jacek          1966 OTK RZEZNIK JBRT          02.33.46 

   4.  79 Podlipny Marek          1974 LW BOGDANKA               02.37.07 

   5.  73 Majkut Andrzej          1975 Stalowowolski Klub Biegacza 

                                                                 02.38.41 

   6.  90 Smyk Robert             1971 OTK RZEZNIK JBRT          02.38.54 

   7.  60 Smoluch Ryszard         1970 Zamość                    02.42.36 

   8.  92 Mazurkiewicz Krzysztof  1974 Stalowowolski Klub Biegacza 

                                                                 02.47.24 

   9.  36 Olszewski Zbigniew      1974 Roztocze Krasnobród       03.01.43 

  10.  49 Pikor Jacek             1973 Zamość                    03.02.12 

  11.  65 Piechna Włodzimierz     1970 KB TKKF PROMYK CIECHANOW  03.07.16 

  12.  66 Piechna Andrzej         1969 KB TKKF PROMYK CIECHANOW  03.11.48 

  13.  48 Reda Sławomir           1968 Pasja Warszawa            03.14.17 

  14.  30 Jarzynka Krzysztof      1968 Lublin                    03.20.24 

  15.  71 Sopel Arkadiusz         1972 OTK Rzeźnik Gliwice       03.27.48 

  16.  59 Stępniak Janusz         1968 DZIECI ZAMOSCIA           03.28.05 

  17.   2 Walczewski Michał       1973 Maratonypolskie.pl        03.45.45 

  18.   3 Smoliński Sławcio       1973 Maratonypolskie.pl        03.55.37 
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   1.  63 Pachuta Krzysztof       1982 Opole                     02.29.32 

   2.  67 Panasiuk Sergej         1977 SK Kovel                  02.37.23 
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   3.  34 Sawicki Paweł           1977 DZIECI ZAMOSCIA           02.55.16 

   4.  91 Buczak Andrzej          1982 DZIECI ZAMOSCIA           02.57.48 

   5.  35 Dąbski Grzegorz         1978 Wólka Orłowska            03.10.43 

   6.   8 Bróg Wojciech           1979 Olkusz                    03.25.45 

   7.  70 Budniewski Michał       1976 Zamość                    03.56.41 
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   1.  68 Ukrainets Sergii        1990 SK Kovel                  02.07.25 

   2.   1 Kuśnierz Paweł          1987 Kaźmierz                  02.35.06 

   3.   6 Pacuła Łukasz           1989 Orange Logistics          02.58.01 

   4.  56 Bereza Kamil            1989 Wólka Orłowska            03.03.01 

   5.  82 Cabaj Łukasz            1987 Stalowowolski Klub Biegacza 

                                                                 03.25.31 

   6.  46 Górski Rafał            1987 Zamość                    03.31.21 

   7.   4 Pokorniecki Tomasz      1987 Maratonypolskie.pl        03.35.58 
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   1.  27 Uszyńska Aldona         1973 OTK Rzeźnik Gliwice       02.56.34 

   2.  25 Brychcy Wioleta         1971 SBD ENERGETYK RYBNIK      03.06.53 
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   1.  39 Wdowicz Monika          1977 Witar Tarnobrzeg          03.13.29 

 

 I Etap : Zamość - Zwierzyniec (35 km)     26.08.2015   

 ----------------------------- 

 Klasyfikacja kobiet w grupie wiekowej 18 - 29: 

 

   1.  76 Bondara Sylwia          1987 OTK RZEZNIK JBRT          02.54.37 

   2.  38 Kwasek Agnieszka        1989 Witar Tarnobrzeg          02.55.53 

   3.  26 Zarzycka Monika         1988 BOOT CAMP                 03.27.23 

 

 

 

 

Wycofali się z biegu: 

45, 41, 50,  

Nie wystartowała zawodniczka nr 95 

 

 

                                                       Sędzia Główny 

 

                                                   Zbigniew Kierepa      


